2025 HAWAI“

LIVER SUMMIT

Summit Chair: Dr. Naoky Tsai, MD University of Hawaii at Manoa — John A Burns School of Medicine

Time

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

2: 25 PM

3:30 PM

Topic

Registration, Visit Exhibits, and
Networking Breakfast

Opening 'Oli

Welcome & Review of
Conference Learning Objectives

Hep Free 2030: We're Gonna
Make It!

Keynote: MASH and Liver Cancer
Prevention

Morning Break

Hepatitis B and C milestone:
How Kaiser Did It

Let’s Talk Hepatitis: Patient
Voices Panel discussion

Lunch (Group Photo)

Al and Service Delivery

Afternoon Break

Afternoon Breakout Discussions:
Case-based learning

¢ Provider: LGBTQ+ Patient (HBV)
e Community: Maui Patient (HCV)

Closing Remarks
(Group Photo)

Speakers

Raymond Alejo (he/him)

Naoky Tsai (he/him), MD - Clinical Professor of Medicine,
University of Hawai'i John A Burns School of Medicine

Heather Lusk (she/her), LCSW - Executive Director,
Hawai'i Health & Harm Reduction Center; Co-Director,
Hep Free Hawai'i

Myriam Saboui (she/her) — Epidemiologist, Hepatitis
Program, Harm Reduction Services Branch, Hawai'i State
Department of Health

Rohit Loomba (he/him), MD, MHSc - Chief, Division of
Gastroenterology and Hepatology; Director, NAFLD
Research Center, University of California at San Diego

Amy Trang (she/her), PhD - Facilitator

Tarquin Collis (he/him), MD, Kaiser Permanente

Speakers TBD
Thaddeus Pham (he/him), MPH - Moderator

Amy Trang (she/her), PhD - Facilitator

Tzu-Hao Lee (he/him), MD - Assistant Professor,
Medicine - Hepatology, Baylor College of Medicine

Amy Trang (she/her), PhD - Facilitator

Tzu-Hao Lee (he/him), MD - Assistant Professor,
Medicine - Hepatology, Baylor College of Medicine
Mana Shaw-Rodriguez (she/her), - Director of
Prevention, Lab and Corrections, Naloxone
Training / Distribution, Maui AIDS Foundation

Naoky Tsai (he/him), MD
Heather Lusk (she/her), LCSW

/A



