

THE FUTURE OF ACCESS

2025 HAWAII LIVER SUMMIT

Summit Chair: Dr. Naoky Tsai, MD University of Hawai'i at Mānoa – John A Burns School of Medicine

Time	Topic	Speakers
8:30 AM	Registration, Visit Exhibits, and Networking Breakfast	
9:15 AM	Opening 'Oli	Raymond Alejo (he/him)
9:30 AM	Welcome & Review of Conference Learning Objectives	Naoky Tsai (he/him), MD - Clinical Professor of Medicine, University of Hawai'i John A Burns School of Medicine
10:00 AM	Hep Free 2030: We're Gonna Make It!	Heather Lusk (she/her), LCSW - Executive Director, Hawai'i Health & Harm Reduction Center; Co-Director, Hep Free Hawai'i Myriam Saboui (she/her) – Epidemiologist, Hepatitis Program, Harm Reduction Services Branch, Hawai'i State Department of Health
10:20 AM	Keynote: MASH and Liver Cancer Prevention	Rohit Loomba (he/him), MD, MHSc – Chief, Division of Gastroenterology and Hepatology; Director, NAFLD Research Center, University of California at San Diego
10:45 AM	Morning Break	Amy Trang (she/her), PhD – Facilitator
11:00 AM	Hepatitis B and C milestone: How Kaiser Did It	Tarquin Collis (he/him), MD, Kaiser Permanente
11:45 AM	Let's Talk Hepatitis: Patient Voices Panel discussion	Speakers TBD Thaddeus Pham (he/him), MPH – Moderator
12:30 PM	Lunch (Group Photo)	Amy Trang (she/her), PhD – Facilitator
1:30 PM	AI and Service Delivery	Tzu-Hao Lee (he/him), MD – Assistant Professor, Medicine – Hepatology, Baylor College of Medicine
2:15 PM	Afternoon Break	Amy Trang (she/her), PhD – Facilitator
2: 25 PM	Afternoon Breakout Discussions: Case-based learning • Provider: LGBTQ+ Patient (HBV) • Community: Maui Patient (HCV)	Tzu-Hao Lee (he/him), MD – Assistant Professor, Medicine – Hepatology, Baylor College of Medicine Mana Shaw-Rodriguez (she/her), – Director of Prevention, Lab and Corrections, Naloxone Training / Distribution, Maui AIDS Foundation
3:30 PM	Closing Remarks (Group Photo)	Naoky Tsai (he/him), MD Heather Lusk (she/her), LCSW